11900254447

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300335998353

19 OCT | 4 E4 3f 38

#19 OCT 18 AH

OCT 2 . 2019

in List in

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

PHONE: 850-558-1500
ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195
REFERENCE: 017334 8142285
AUTHORIZATION: Lovelle Colonia
COST LIMIT : (\$\)125.00
ORDER DATE : October 18, 2019
ORDER TIME : 2:48 PM
ORDER NO. : 017334-005
CUSTOMER NO: 8142285
DOMESTIC FILING
NAME: AMG HOLDINGS GROUP LLC
EFFECTIVE DATE:
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:
CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING
CONTACT PERSON: Kadesha Roberson - EXT. 62980
EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

COVER LETTER

	New Filing Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJEC'	AMG Holdings Group LLC		
SUBJEC	Γ:Name o	f Limited Liab	ility Company
The enclo	sed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitte	d for filing.
Please reti	urn all correspondence concerning th	is matter to the	following:
	Alex Grant		
		Name o	of Person
	AMG Holdings Group LLC		
		Firm/C	ompany ompany
	3300 NE 192nd St PH16		
		Ado	lress
	Aventura, FL 33180		
	otherdocsforus@gmail.com	City/State a	nd Zip Code
		used for future	annual report notification)
For further	information concerning this matter, p	olease call:	
	Lura Barua	866	650-3738
	Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
Englosed	is a check for the following amount:		
\$125.00 F	-	s LLCerti	.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICIZ	ES OF ORGANIZATION FOR	RFLORIDA LIMITEI	DIJABILITY COMPANY
ARTICLE I - Name:			
The name of the Limited Li	ability Company is:		
AMG Holdings	Group LLC		
(Must	contain the words "Limited	Liability Company	, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:			
he mailing address and str	eet address of the principal o	office of the Limited	Liability Company is:
<u>Pri</u>	ncipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:
3300 NE 192nd	St PH16	SAN	ME.
Aventura, FL, 32	3180		
nother business entity with	an active Florida registration	n Registered Agent. on.) I agent are:	nt's Signature: You must designate an individual or
nother business entity with	pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration reet address of the registered Corporation Service	n Registered Agent. on.) I agent are: Company Name	nt's Signature: You must designate an individual or
nother business entity with	pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration are address of the registered	Registered Agent. on.) I agent are: Company Name	You must designate an individual or
nother business entity with	pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration reet address of the registered Corporation Service 1201 Hays Street, FL	Registered Agent. on.) I agent are: Company Name	You must designate an individual or
ne Limited Liability Composite business entity with the name and the Florida stress	pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration reet address of the registered Corporation Service 1201 Hays Street, FL Florida street addres Tallahassee City	A Registered Agent. On.) I agent are: Company Name . 32301 s (P.O. Box NOT ac	You must designate an individual or

FILED
2019 OCT 18 AH 8: 37
SECRETARY STATE
ALLAHASSEE TO STATE

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	Alex Grant
	300 NE 192nd St PH16 Aventura, FL 33180
	Avenua, FL 33180
	
// to	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of if an effective date is listed, the date must be specified date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not mee	filing: (OPTIONAL) fic and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after et the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as State's records.
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of If an effective date is listed, the date must be specified date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the document's effective date on the Department of	fic and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after at the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of If an effective date is listed, the date must be specified date of filing.)	fic and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after at the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of If an effective date is listed, the date must be specified date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the document's effective date on the Department of	fic and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after at the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of If an effective date is listed, the date must be specified date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the document's effective date on the Department of the document's effective date on the Department of the ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a membal This document is executed I am aware that any false in:	fic and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after at the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
RTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of if an effective date is listed, the date must be specified date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not mee the document's effective date on the Department of its RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a membal This document is executed I am aware that any false in:	the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as State's records. State's records. Dance or or an authorized representative of a member. in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. formation submitted in a document to the Department of State

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)